



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1651/2016, CM No. 7119/2016

DAYA CHAND

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh
Sehrawat, Adv.

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Digvijay Rai and Mr. Kustabh
Singh, Advs. for AAI.
Mr. Yeeshu Jain, Standing Counsel
with Ms. Jyoti Tyagi, Adv. for R2.
Ms. Beenashaw N. Soni, Adv. for R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

23.07.2018

Connected matters being W.P.(C) 2868/2014 and 776/2015 are stated
to be listed on January 10, 2019.

List this petition on January 10, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JULY 23, 2018/jg