



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1651/2016 & CM APPL. 7119/2016**

DAYA CHAND

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh
Sehrawat, Advocate with Mr.Ashok
Kumar Vasishth, Advocate

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Dig Vijay Rai, Advocate with
Mr.Kustubh Singh, Advocate for R-1.
Mr.Yeeshu Jain, Advocate with
Ms.Shilphi Chaudhary, Advocate for
R-2.
Ms.Beenashaw N Soni, ASC with
Mr.Aakash Yadav, Advocate for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE I.S.MEHTA

ORDER

%

10.01.2019

List on 18.03.2019.

I.S.MEHTA, J

JANUARY 10, 2019

sr