



\$~A-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1651/2016 and 7119/2016

DAYA CHAND

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh
Sehrawat, Adv.

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS..... Respondents

Through Mr.Aman Yadav, Adv. for
Mr.Digvijay Rai, Adv. for AAI.
Mr.Yeeshu Jain, Adv. with Ms.Jyoti Tyagi, Adv.
for R-2.
Ms.Beenashaw N. Soni, ASC for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
20.11.2019

%

Learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1 states that the main
counsel is indisposed.

At request, adjourned to 24.03.2020.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2019

rb