



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1651/2016**

DAYA CHAND

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh
Sehrawat, Advocate.

versus

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Digvijay Rai, Advocate for R-1.
Yeshu Jain, Standing counsel UOI
with Surbhi Arora and Jyoti Tyagi,
Advocates.

CORAM:

SHRI KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

13.05.2022

On request of Mr. Sehrawat, adjourned to 12.07.2022.

REGISTRAR

MAY 13, 2022/So